
Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2017 36.63

25 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti

POLI Asia Canottieri Bissolati



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2017 29.62
2 2017 34.03
3 2017 34.28
4 2017 34.48
5 2018 36.60
6 2018 39.30
7 2018 40.77
8 2017 43.90
9 2018 43.98

10 2018 45.06

SCHENARDI Sophie Activa Nuoto
ALBASI Giulia Activa Nuoto

SCOGLIO Anita Sporting Lodi

MAKSUTI Isabel Sporting Lodi
KENGNE Bowpda Activa Nuoto

DOBRESCU Emma Maria Sporting Lodi

ROSSI Diletta Sporting Lodi
TAGLIABUE Margherita Sport Dream

MODENESI Giuditta Activa Nuoto

25 Dorso Esordienti Femmine

POZZOLI Giada Sport Dream



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2016 23.74
2 2016 25.92
3 2016 26.90
4 2016 28.60
5 2016 28.68
6 2016 28.95
7 2016 29.71
8 2016 30.07
9 2016 30.82

10 2016 33.84
11 2015 36.13
12 2016 42.2GARBI Anita Activa Nuoto

ROSSELLA Caterina Pianeta Acqua
CALDIN Greta Pianeta Acqua
SCALA Letizia Activa Nuoto

KADUSIC Mejrem Activa Nuoto
KADUSIC Merima Activa Nuoto

JI Michelle Pianeta Acqua

QUADRELLI Bianca Sport Dream
RACKOVSKA Anabel Activa Nuoto
BERGONZI Manuela Pianeta Acqua

NANI Ambra Pianeta Acqua

25 Dorso Giovanissimi Femmine

ZORA Giulia Activa Nuoto



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2017 36.12
2 2017 37.96
3 2017 41.40
4 2017 41.53
5 2017 41.60
6 2017 41.64
7 2017 42.70

BERGOMI Ada Sporting Lodi
POZZOLI Giada Sport Dream

TAGLIABUE Margherita Sport Dream

VERDI Lavinia Sport Dream
CURTI Olivia Sporting Lodi

SCALA Caterina Activa Nuoto

25 Rana Esordienti Femmine

ROVIDA Martina Sporting Lodi



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2016 28.30
2 2016 31.02
3 2016 33.39
4 2016 33.56
5 2016 35.90
6 2016 36.01
7 2016 45.80

CALDIN Greta Pianeta Acqua
ROSSELLA Caterina Pianeta Acqua

VADACCA LAVINIA Sport Dream
APICELLA Marta Pianeta Acqua

BAGOSSI Asia Pianeta Acqua

25 Rana Giovanissimi Femmine

GHERARDI Giulia Canottieri Bissolati
FUSAR POLI Giulia Canottieri Bissolati



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 KENGNE BOWPDA Tiffany 2018 28.50
2 2017 28.64
3 2017 29.00
4 2017 29.29
5 2017 29.71
6 2017 30.10
7 2017 30.28
8 2018 30.68
9 2017 30.80

10 2017 35.55
11 2017 42.25
12 2018 43.60
13 2018 47.43ALBASI Giulia Activa Nuoto

MODENESI Giuditta Activa Nuoto
SCHENARDI Sophie Activa Nuoto

SCOGLIO Anita Sporting Lodi

VERDI Lavinia Sport Dream
MAKSUTI Isabel Sporting Lodi

CURTI Olivia Sporting Lodi

SCALA Caterina Activa Nuoto
ROVIDA Martina Sporting Lodi

ROSSI Diletta Sporting Lodi

Activa Nuoto
BERGOMI Ada Sporting Lodi

POLI Asia Canottieri Bissolati

25 Stile Esordienti Femmine



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2016 21.95
2 2016 22.69
3 2016 22.80
4 2016 24.30
5 2016 24.91
6 2016 25.14
7 2016 26.90
7 2016 26.90
8 2016 27.01
9 2016 27.10

10 2016 27.12
11 2016 28.38
12 2015 31.46
13 2016 32.00
14 2016 40.78

BAGOSSI Asia Pianeta Acqua
GARBI Anita Activa Nuoto

JI Michelle Pianeta Acqua
RACKOVSKA Anabel Activa Nuoto

SCALA Letizia Activa Nuoto

CADUSIC Mejrem Activa Nuoto
FUSAR POLI Giulia Caottieri Bissolati
CADUSIC Merima Activa Nuoto

APICELLA Marta Pianeta Acqua
NANI Ambra Pianeta Acqua

BERGONZI Manuela Pianeta Acqua

QUADRELLI Bianca Sport Dream
ZORA Giulia Activa Nuoto

VADACCA Lavinia Sport Dream

25 Stile Giovanissimi Femmine

GHERARDI Giulia Caottieri Bissolati



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2015 Activa nuoto asd piacenza 22.81
2 LACATUSU Simone Antonio 2015 25.2
3 2015 26.40
4 2015 27.60

Pianeta acqua SSD
MERIGGI Edoardo Pianeta acqua SSD

PELO Luca Sport Dream 

25 Farfalla Maschi Giovanissimi

FERA Leonardo



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2017 29.97
2 2018 30.22
3 2017 33.20
4 2017 33.21
5 2017 34.48
6 2017 37.36
7 2017 37.53
8 2017 38.75
9 2018 42.30

10 2017 46.20
11 2017 46.3
12 2017 46.32
13 2017 47.72

Sporting Lodi
SOPRANI David Activia nuoto

TUFINO Martino Sporting Lodi

Activia nuoto
BARBAGLIO Michele Sporting Lodi
SFONDRINI Davide Sporting Lodi

Activia nuoto
FACCHINI Pietro Activia nuoto
SEGGIO Riccardo Activia nuoto

Sporting Lodi
VIOLETTO Gabriele Sport Dream

ANSELMO Giuseppe Sporting Lodi

TENTORI Pietro

FUSCA Luciano

GALLI Francesco

SFONDRINI Andrea

25 Dorso Esordienti Maschi

BACARELLI Nicolo' Sport Dream



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2015 26.10
2 MORO DE MARTINI Ettore 2015 26.46
3 2015 26.90
4 2016 27.41
5 2016 28.31
6 2015 28.80
7 2015 29.20
8 2016 31.81
9 2016 32.10

10 2016 32.79
11 2016 36.30
12 2015 54.5MISEROTTI Timothy Canottieri Bissolati

VITELLARO Diego Sport Dream
FRONDANA Enrico Sport Dream

CULEA Andrei Pianeta Acqua

Pianeta Acqua
MERIGGI Edoardo Pianeta Acqua
BIANCHINI Diego Pianeta Acqua

DEL MONACO Pietro Canottieri Bissolati
CAVALLARI Mattia Canottieri Bissolati
MIRAGOLI Adriano Canottieri Bissolati

BOTTI Fabio Activia Nuoto

25 Dorso Esordienti Femmine

FERA Leonardo Activia Nuoto



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2017 33.27
2 2017 34.30
3 2017 42.09

SEGGIO Riccardo Activa Nuoto
BACARELLI Nicolo' Sport Dream

25 Rana Esordienti Maschi

VIOLETTO Gabriele Sport Dream



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2015 30.40
2 2016 32.00
3 2015 32.10
4 2015 32.91
5 2016 37.53
6 2015 42.70
7 2016 48.98

Sport Dream
FRONDANA Enrico Sport Dream

25 Rana Giovanissimi Maschi

SCOLO Gioele Sport Dream
CULEA Andrei Pianeta Acqua

MORONI Federico Pianeta Acqua
MANCA Fabrizio Sport Dream
GHIGNA Michele Sport Dream
DI GIOIA Alfonso



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2017 25.73
2 2018 30.64
3 2017 31.96
4 2017 33.30
5 2017 37.16
6 2017 38.40
7 2017 40.56
8 2017 55.50

Sporting Lodi
SOPRANI David Activa Nuoto

25 Stile Esordienti Maschi

ANSELMO Giuseppe Sporting Lodi
TENTORI Pietro Sporting Lodi
GALLI Francesco Activa Nuoto
FUSCA Luciano Activa Nuoto

SFONDRINI Davide Sporting Lodi
FACCHINI Pietro Activa Nuoto

SFONDRINI Andre



Centro Sportivo Campus Aquae Pavia, 17/03/2024
RIEPILOGO

Pos. Nominativo Anno Società Tempo
1 2015 20.23
2 2015 20.80
3 2016 21.49
4 2016 22.15
5 2015 22.67
6 2015 22.91
7 2016 23.00
8 2015 23.22
9 2015 26.47

10 MORO DE MARTINI Ettore 2015 27.20
11 2015 27.68
12 2016 31.80
13 2016 35.13
14 2015 36.00MISEROTTI Timothy Canottieri Bissolati

MORONI Federico Pianeta Acqua
VITELLARO Diego Sport Dream

BOTTI Fabio Activa Nuoto

LACATUSU Simone Pianeta Acqua
MIRAGOLI Adriano Canottieri Bissolati

Pianeta Acqua

SCOLLO Gioele Sport Dream
MANCA Fabrizio Sport Dream

DEL MONACO Pietro Canottieri Bissolati

CAVALLARI Mattia Canottieri Bissolati
GHIGNA Michele Sport Dream
BIANCHINI Diego Pianeta Acqua

25 Stile Giovanissimi Maschi

PELO Luca Sport Dream


